ROMANDE ENERGIE HOLDING SA

ROMANDE ENERGIE HOLDING SA

ISIN: CH1263676327

Overview

WKN:

2024/04/19 17:30:11

Price
55.40 CHF

Difference

© -0.72%(-0.40)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CH1263676327

HREN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Utilities

Stock

1,463 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

54.80 CHF (25)
55.40 CHF (2,502)
55.60 CHF

55.60 CHF

54.60 CHF

55.80 CHF
55.3638 CHF
1,337

74,021.40
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Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

126367632

57.50
55.00
52.50
|
50.00 [J
47.50 Lﬁ* \l‘
45.00
42.50

40.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/18 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH1263676327&ID_NOTATION=15018055
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH1263676327&ID_NOTATION=15018055
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d09bdcdf25cede37815927892a7010c7825a9647481321e90d94700b797f2c6&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=322cf072e40b22ba7&time=1713649128&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a314130e05aa9f913f91388ef97f7f3d3429337b6231542fee3aafb68a845de5&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=70b3da3bce8e6bc6c&time=1713649128&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9405a9b285659cf406d5c15249149b6032eed0099afd4fd774b22bdf1b46d55&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=92fbb83f316fe3626&time=1713649128&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c331e660f1826d714ea8ad9549a37a5f857ecbcc071a9ad2baf2b36664cb696&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c2d7af3040000095e&time=1713649128&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c219786b4ae38fa8e18a65b5957f9426114343d768f66d94adbda288d71389f8&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=155fe4e3d6bbdc9a6&time=1713649128&tool=RSC

ROMANDE ENERGIE HOLDING SA

Details

2024/04/19 17:30:11

Sy

50.60 CHF (2024/02/23
58.00 CHF (2023/11/09
2.04 CHF (2023/06/27

Perf (%) +0.73% +11.69% +9.92%
Perf (abs.) +0.40 +5.80 +5.00
Beta 0.10 0.35 0.27
Volatility 31.80 30.27 28.21

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Price 5750
55.40 CHF
Difference © -072%(-0.40) — w
General attributes 5950 | ‘
ISIN CH1263676327 l [ [
Symbol HREN £0.00 [J ﬂ
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF 4750 me ‘
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock |'
Market cap (m) 1,463 EUR 45.00 ‘
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
42.50
Market data \
. Lo 40.00
Bid (Bid size) 54.80 CHF (25)
Ask (Ask size) 55.40 CHF (2,502)
Open 55.60 CHF 2020 2021 2023 2024
High 55.60 CHF
Low 54.60 CHF
Close (prev. day) 55.80 CHF Isn:,?jr:zzfl('):r;;té(gt previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP 55.3638 CHF
Volume (pcs) 1,337
Trading volume 74,021.40 Price data
Number of trades 30 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 55.32 CHF (1,037)
Last size 8 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 54.97 CHF (2,882)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 54.46 CHF (2,123)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 53.44 CHF (2,243)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 56.60 CHF (2024/01/24)
)
)
)

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart - - - 0.00 -
SIX Swiss 2024/04/ 17:30 55.40 CHF 0.07 30
Exchange 19
London Stock 2018/10/ 17:33 48.4000 CHF 0.00 1
Exchange 26
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 09:05 44.0000 EUR 0.00 1

28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15018055
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=425453279
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15037227

ROMANDE ENERGIE HOLDING SA

Company profile

Company Logo
I
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Contact Details
ROMANDE ENERGIE HOLDING SA

Rue de Lausanne 53 - 1110 Morges
Telefon: +41-84-680-29-00

Fax: +41-84-802-95-95

E-mail: info@romande-energie.ch
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Christian Petit Chairman of Managing

Board
Aurore Member of Executive
Amaudruz Committee
Carine Member of Executive
Maalouf Committee
Nicolas Member of Executive
Conne Committee
René Member of Executive
Lauckner Committee
Virginie Member of Executive
Vasselon Committee

Board of directors

Francois Vuille
Alphonse-Marie
Veuthey

Anne Bobillier
Nicolas Fulpius
Olivier Gfeller
Paola Ghillani
Stephane Gard

Xavier Company

Guy Mustaki

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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